Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc. Security & Automation
4330 Michoud Blvd., New Orleans, LA, 70129   1-504-736-9810  Fax: 1-504-253-2954  Tech Line: 1-800-824-3005   www.leviton.com/automation
© 2015 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Hi-Fi2, Four Source, Four Zone
hi-fi2™
PRODUCT DATA
H
i-F

ne
PRODUCT DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.
Hi-Fi2 4x4 (Four Zone, Four Source) US Version 95A00-3
Hi-Fi2 4x4 Amplifier Only US Version 95A02-3
Hi-Fi 4x4 Power Cord for Australia, for use with Hi-Fi 4-Zone, 4 Source systems 95A21-3
Hi-Fi 4x4 Power Cord for Europe, for use with Hi-Fi 4-Zone, 4 Source systems 95A21-2
Hi-Fi 4x4 Power Cord for UK, for use with Hi-Fi 4-Zone, 4 Source systems 95A21-1
Volume-Source Control (VSC) 95A03-1
Remote Input Module (RIM) 95A04-1
Bluetooth Remote Input Module (BRIM) 95A04-2
Remote Control 95A05-1
Hi-Fi2 RIM Color Change Kit* 95A10-*
Hi-Fi2 VSC Color Change Kit* 95A11-*
Hi-Fi2 Retractable Cables 95A13-1
Hi-Fi2 Retractable Cables 95A14-1